VIVA C
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SVL Lighting :: 14/30-32 Beaconsfield St, Alexandria NSW 2015 :: 02 9699 1886 :: sales@svl.net.au :: www.svl.net.au
• Recessed fixed LED downlight
• Philips LED chip, Osram LED driver
• Simple and elegant appearance
• Soft and tender light perfectly present object
without blackspot or dark area

Life Span: Up to 50,000 Hrs
* IES Files are available on request
Order Code Wattage
Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp
Trim
colour
VIVC2834W 28W 60D 3000K W
VIVC2844B 28W 60D 4000K B
VIVC3234W 33W 60D 3000K W
VIVC3244B                   33W 60D 4000K B
• Please contact our sales team for specific
requirements and order code